No. C191824

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jul 31, 2018

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

INLAND NORTHWEST LIBRARY GROUP, INC.
CHRIS SOKOL
110 S JEFFERSON ST

CHRIS SOKOL
110 S JEFFERSON ST
MOSCOW ID 83843

MOSCOW ID 83843

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR PAULINA FREEBURG 849 D STREET PLUMMER LIBRARY

118 MAIN STREET WEST BONNER
DIRECTOR KATIE CRILL DISTRICT LIBRARY

417 SYCAMORE STREET ASOTIN
DIRECTOR JENNIFER ASHBY COUNTY LIBRARY

110 S JEFFERSON ST LATAH COUNTY
DIRECTOR CHRIS SOKOL LIBRARY DISTRICT

411 D STREET LEWISTON CITY
SECRETARY ALEXA ECCLES LIBRARY
PRESIDENT MARY ANN FUNK é&sl:: 9TH AVE LEWISTON INDEP SCH
DIRECTOR LISA CURNUTT g)(I)SB)TNORTH MAIN PRAIRIE RIVER LIB

8385 N GOVERNMENT WAY
PRESIDENT JOHN HARTUNG COMMUNITY LIBR NETWORK

702 E FRONT AVE COEUR D'ALENE
DIRECTOR BETTE AMMON PUBLIC LIBRARY
DIRECTOR PHYLLIS KEENAN 921 MULLAN AVE OSBURN PUB LIB
DIRECTOR LEEANN NILSSON 1114 9TH AVE LEWISTON INDEP SCH

DIST

City State Country
PLUMMER ID USA
PRIEST RIVER ID USA
CLARKSTON WA USA
MOSCOW ID USA
LEWISTON ID USA
LEWISTON ID USA
LAPWAL ID USA
HAYDEN ID USA
COEURDALENE ID USA
OSBURN ID USA
LEWISTON ID USA

Postal Code
83851

83856

99403

83843

83501

83501

83540

83835

83814
83849
83501

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 191824

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Chris Sokol
Name (type or print): Chris Sokol

Date: 05/24/2018
Title: Reg. Agent

Processed 05/24/2018

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




