No. C 191824		Due no later than Jul 31, 2018		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. INLAND NORTHWEST LIBRARY GROUP, INC. CHRIS SOKOL 110 S JEFFERSON ST MOSCOW ID 83843		CHRIS SOKOL 110 S JEFFERSON ST MOSCOW ID 83843 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	PAULINA FR	EEBURG	849 D STREET PLUMMER LIBRARY 118 MAIN STREET WEST BONNER DISTRICT LIBRARY	PLUMMER	ID	USA	83851
DIRECTOR	KATIE CRILL			PRIEST RIVER	ID	USA	83856
DIRECTOR	JENNIFER AS	SHBY	417 SYCAMORE STREET ASOTIN COUNTY LIBRARY	CLARKSTON	WA	USA	99403
DIRECTOR	CHRIS SOKO	DL	110 S JEFFERSON ST LATAH COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843
SECRETARY	ALEXA ECCL	ES	411 D STREET LEWISTON CITY LIBRARY	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501
PRESIDENT	MARY ANN F	FUNK	1114 9TH AVE LEWISTON INDEP SCH DIST	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501
DIRECTOR	LISA CURNU	ПΤ	103 NORTH MAIN PRAIRIE RIVER LIB DIST	LAPWAI	ID	USA	83540
PRESIDENT	JOHN HARTI	JNG	8385 N GOVERNMENT WAY COMMUNITY LIBR NETWORK	HAYDEN	ID	USA	83835
DIRECTOR	BETTE AMM	ON	702 E FRONT AVE COEUR D'ALENE PUBLIC LIBRARY	COEUR D ALENE	ID	USA	83814
DIRECTOR	PHYLLIS KEE	NAN	921 MULLAN AVE OSBURN PUB LIB	OSBURN	ID	USA	83849
DIRECTOR	LEEANN NILSSON		1114 9TH AVE LEWISTON INDEP SCH DIST	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501
F. Organized Under	the Laws of	6 Appual Banart me	ust he signed *				
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Chris Sokol		Date: 05/24/2018			
ID C 191824		Name (type or print): Chris Sokol		Title: Reg. Agent			
Processed 05/24/2018		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					
100033CU 03/24/20	10	Liecti Orlically provi	aca signatures are accepted as original sign	utul C3.			